



MARCTOWN

WINE & BEER ♦ BAR & SHOP

Ingredients List & Allergen Information

Wines, Fortified Wines and Dessert Wines

All Wines listed in our Hampers come in 75cl bottles unless otherwise stated, and range in ABV from 11% to 17.5%. All wines contain **SULPHITES**.

Spirits

All Spirits listed in our Hampers come in a range of sizes, and range in ABV from 37.5% to 50%.

Beers

All Beers listed in our Hampers come in a range of sizes and range in ABV from 2.5% to 11.5%. Beers Contain or may contain: **NUTS, SOYA, MILK, SESAME, WHEAT (GLUTEN), SULPHITES, TRACES OF OTHER NUTS.**

Luxury Crisps

Potatoes, sunflower oil, salt, **MUSTARD**, black truffle.

Salted Catalan Almonds

ALMONDS (NUTS), salt, sunflower oil, may contain traces of other **NUTS**.

 www.marchtown.co.uk

 [@marchtownglasgow](https://www.instagram.com/marchtownglasgow)



 [@marchtownglasgow](https://www.facebook.com/marchtownglasgow)

 [@marchtowngla](https://www.twitter.com/marchtowngla)